

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 32**

By COMMITTEE ON ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

May 15

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 28, delete “from” and insert “of” and delete the semicolon and
2 insert “, other energy suppliers, local governments and elected officials;

3 “(b) Stakeholders who have an interest in the outcome of the study;

4 “(c) Individuals who have knowledge about the subject matter of the study;”.

5 On page 2, line 1, delete “(b)” and insert “(d)”.

6 In line 3, delete “(c)” and insert “(e)”.

7
